Home and kitchen / Home / Home accessories

Refari 30 cm recycled plastic ruler

SKU: TP221046801
Categorie: Home and kitchen

Solid recycled plastic ruler with markings available in both inches and centimetres.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations
Attribute
#FFFFFF [ ]
#FAET00 [ |
#4126 [
#0000FF |
#06758 [
#000000 [

SKU

TP221046801
TP221046811
TP221046821
TP221046852
TP221046861
TP221046890

Screenprint

front

300 x 19 mm
300

19

2

30

500

Yes

NO
Unbranded
UNITED KINGDOM
White

31,2

4,2
31,2x0,3x4,2cm
32

500

300

19

2

front
Screenprint
front

0,3

None

Stock
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000



